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Make Kamara-CA great again
Let Bijan's be Bijan's
G-money

Small Chubb

Horny

1B4IDIE

Bobby

The Phatchicks

DP

YOULIKETHAT

Total Points
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2807.90
2750.40
2591.50
2517.50
2411.40
2397.20
2382.60
2330.05
2261.90
2188.75
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PCT
0.733
0.733
0.600
0.533
0.533
0.467
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.267

PF
2407.50
2387.30
2313.75
2161.75
2122.95
2090.95
2004.40
1923.05
1968.45
2108.85

PA
2191.05
2097.35
2169.15
2120.20
2176.40
2118.80
2242.75
2014.15
2177.50
2181.60
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PTS
2807.90
2750.40
2591.50
2517.50
2382.60
2397.20
2330.05
2188.75
2261.90
2411.40
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